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PRICE RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2014 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item

Description

Davis, Robert
Salary
Social Security
Retirement
Insurance
Travel Expense

Supplies & Equipment
Telephone Expense

State Engineer Assessment
Annual Report

Assessment Refund

Totals :

2013 Amount
Budgeted

13,202.00
991.00
2,600.00
5,500.00
6,540.00

100.00
120.00
2,150.00
300.00
0.00

31,503.00

2013 Item
Balance

0.00
144.70
~179.69
312.91
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-12,695.90

-12,417.98

el

2014
Proposed Budget

13,598 .90
|;ol{OrDD
2;‘—18 F.00
5, 800.00
—_L540.0 0

160 .00
120. 90
2,200 .00
A00.00
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32,588.00
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